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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.6 1500 M Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 17:31.46 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Krish Kapadia CCI __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

6 Laksh Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.25 1500 M Free Style - Girls - 
I  
RECORD: 18:32.29 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.41 200 M. Free Style - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 02:05.05 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Sharma PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

3 Debeshwar Mukherjee Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Fateh Chahal Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Aaryan Chaudhary PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanush Tandon GSC __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Sumer Mehrotra 
Radio 
Club 

__:___.___ 

5 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

6 Ahhan Sureka Otters __:___.___ 

7 
Burhanuddin 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shravan Patil GSC __:___.___ 

3 Palash Darekar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Ardit Dey Otters __:___.___ 

5 Dravvya Ashar PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Bingi MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Archit Parab CSMSS __:___.___ 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.60 200 M. Free Style - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 02:13.35 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

6 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Elina Shrivastav Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Swara Deshmukh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Vihaa Jain Otters __:___.___ 

6 Shriya Goregaokar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:57.65 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krish Kapadia CCI __:___.___ 

3 Bandhan Udeshi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

6 Shlok Mane GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Gautam Bahl Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vihaan Bharwani CCI __:___.___ 

5 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

6 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.22 200 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:09.30 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

5 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.78 100 M. Free Style - Boys - 
III  
RECORD: 01:11.21 Kabir Khubchandani (Khar Gym) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

2 Anshuman Bhosale MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Ivan George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

6 Meer Vira Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jiyan Kanakia MSP __:___.___ 

2 Nirvaan Kaistha Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Gidh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Hrishikesh Bhosale MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Abhimanyu Ajith GSC __:___.___ 

7 Veer Das CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adway Jadhav ASC __:___.___ 

3 Avaneesh Pawar Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Shinde MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Harsh Dharod SVP __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Chakravarty CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Aaznosh Daruvala ASC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.91 100 M. Free Style - Girls - 
III  
RECORD: 01:11.16 Anvi Deshwal (Otters) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ahana Ganeriwalla Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Amatullah Dholkawala YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Nishtaa Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Nishka Bairathi YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Singh Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Aakriti Kartik MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Vaidehi Kejriwal CCI __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Geetika Salian CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Siya Parikh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Jashvi Sheth SVP __:___.___ 

6 Hiyanshi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shanaya Khan Karmveer __:___.___ 

4 Anika Saxena Otters __:___.___ 

5 Amyra Patni Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aarya Karpe Aquaria __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.50 200 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- II  
RECORD: 02:22.95 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Param Purohit CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Sethi Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Fateh Chahal Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

7 Debeshwar Mukherjee Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Burhanuddin 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Darsh Sherawat 
Forest 
Club 

__:___.___ 

5 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.69 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:32.04 Palak Dhami (GAF) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Navya Mundhra Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Adira Mahajani Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Naishi Ruhil Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

6 Daanya Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Mehr Dedhia MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:10.08 Siddharth Sankhe (GAF) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Khaiz Gheewala GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Rupak Joshi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Bhatia Acres __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Iravan Ajgaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.27 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:20.08 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zahra Kanorwala CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Anika Mohta CCI __:___.___ 

4 Neer Balekar YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Aanchal Yadav Counry Club __:___.___ 

6 Trisha Menon Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Nia Reddy GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.86 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 01:14.11 Parth Jain (GAF) (2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Rhys Pereira Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Samarth Vikram Otters __:___.___ 

6 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

4 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Durvesh Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Chikane Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.99 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - III  
RECORD: 01:17.85 Aanika Bhatia (GAF -GSC) 
(2022) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nishka Bairathi YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Insiyah Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Neona Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

6 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.43 800 M. Free Style - Boys 
- II  
RECORD: 09:09.63 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Param Purohit CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Kumar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Fateh Chahal Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Naman Kukreja CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Burhanuddin 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Daksh Jadhav Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Shravan Patil GSC __:___.___ 

5 Savyam Batra GSC __:___.___ 

6 Spandan Gunjal CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.62 800 M. Free Style - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 09:35.78 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ishika Rathore PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Akansha Rawat Forest Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Swara Deshmukh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Maru Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Mehr Dedhia MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Vidushi Prasad GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.80 400 M. Free Style - Boys 
- III  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Advait Jain CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

3 Rhys Pereira Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Samarth Vikram Otters __:___.___ 

6 Parth Dharod SVP __:___.___ 

7 Tanay Pawar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.93 400 M. Free Style - Girls - 
III  
RECORD: 05:39.27 Aanika Bhatia (GAR-GSC) (202) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Insiyah Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Anahita Tayal MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aarohi Deshmukh MSP __:___.___ 

6 Manvi Verlekar MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Nishka Bairathi YMCA __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.46 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 01:14.10 Srish Maulik (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Sharma PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Kumar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

7 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pranamya Phatak Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Saransh Narang Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Advait Raut CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Sarthak Vichare Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Darsh Rana Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Ardit Dey Otters __:___.___ 

5 Sidhant Kantharia Murbali __:___.___ 

6 Spandan Gunjal CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.65 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 01:16.31 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amelia Khan GAET __:___.___ 

2 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

7 Shriya Sarkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Chaitanya More Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Vihaa Jain Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ishika Rathore PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Navya Mundhra Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Maru Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Arni Bhandari GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:59.09 Ishaan Mehra (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Bandhan Udeshi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Raghav Bhatia Acres __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

6 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shlok Mane GAET __:___.___ 

4 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.33 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:07.49 Rujuta Bhatt (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.82 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 01:28.80 Khaiz Gheewala (CCI) (2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Advait Jain CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Ridhaan Gurwara NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Aaznosh Daruvala ASC __:___.___ 

4 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ivan George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Saarth Chonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Abhimanyu Ajith GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nirvaan Kaistha Otters __:___.___ 

3 Krish Mandal Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Adway Jadhav ASC __:___.___ 

5 Harsh Dharod SVP __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Gidh Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aariv Banerjee Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

6 Aaron Fernandes MGMO __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.95 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - III  
RECORD: 01:28.79 Aanchal Yadav (GSC) (2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Rajvee Mehta PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Spruha Mamane YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Amatullah Dholkawala YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Reyna Kopikar Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Insiyah Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Manvi Verlekar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Ahana Ganeriwalla Otters __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Abigail DSouza MCF __:___.___ 

7 Anahita Tayal MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.52 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 01:03.79 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Archit Parab CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Viraj Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

3 Debeshwar Mukherjee Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Sethi Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Swayam Ranbhise YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Mohite Kamla Vihar __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Dravvya Ashar PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Bingi MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Palash Darekar Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Darsh Sherawat Forest Club __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.71 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 01:09.12 Sanjiti Saha (Khar Gym) (2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mugdha Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Vamakshi Adhikari Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Drisha Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Adira Mahajani Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.19 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:00.91 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 CSMSS Team A CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 CCI Team A CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.38 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:26.90 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 CCI Team A CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.83 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- III  
RECORD: 00:39.92 Om Satam (MLWB) (2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rhys Pereira Aquaria __:___.___ 

2 Anshuman Bhosale MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Meer Vira Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Bhuta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

7 Hrishikesh Bhosale MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jiyan Kanakia MSP __:___.___ 

3 Vivaan Chakravarty CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

5 Veer Das CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Nirvaan Kaistha Otters __:___.___ 

7 Avaneesh Pawar Murbali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Divyann Jain PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Ridhaan Gurwara NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Vyas Murbali __:___.___ 

6 Advik Dalvi Murbali __:___.___ 

7 Kritarth Pandya MSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.96 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
- III  
RECORD: 00:37.26 Saanvi Deshwal (Otters) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neona Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Nishtaa Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aarohi Deshmukh MSP __:___.___ 

7 Amatullah Dholkawala YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aakriti Kartik MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Spruha Mamane YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vaidehi Kejriwal CCI __:___.___ 

5 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Reyna Kopikar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Anika Singh Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Aahana Pupala CCI __:___.___ 

5 Geetika Salian CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aarya Karpe Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Siya Parikh PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Khan Karmveer __:___.___ 

6 Hiyanshi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.57 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:08.31 GSC (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 CSMSS Team A CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Murbali Team A Murbali __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

6 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.76 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:18.47 Otters Dolphin (2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 YMCA Team A YMCA __:___.___ 

3 GAET Team A GAET __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- I  
RECORD: 00:28.47 Vedant Bapna (GAF) (2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Suhaan Sagar CCI __:___.___ 

4 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Karamchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Hridanshu Mishra CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Jehan Mehta CCI __:___.___ 

5 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Gautam Bahl Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.29 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
- I  
RECORD: 00:32.23 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vritika Sampat CCI __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Dia Makhecha CCI __:___.___ 

5 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Nia Reddy GSC __:___.___ 

 
 


